1st
ond
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10"
11"
120
13"
14
15"
16"
17"
18"
19"
20"

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB
Round 1 Winter League

Aggregate Medal

Saturday 23 October 2021

Results

Johnny Fox & Aiden Johnsey
Justin Thompson & Ryan Clarke
Dave Rowe & Kevin Pates
Richard Godfrey & Scott Lambert
Josh Croft & Nick Croft

Matt Clarke & Kevin Ping

Tony Lumb & Keith Hollis

Brad Field & John Cheliotis

Phil Hrycak & Ed Blain

John Clarke & Mick Hickling
Adrian Cheetham & Ryan Turner
Pete Hutchby & Nick Kempson
Nigel Bartholomew & Nigel Jarvis
Jason Cooper & Mark Simmonds
Darren Burrows & lan Beastall
Graham Roberts & Nigel Taylor
Roger Smith & Mick Boulton
Andy Seymour & Steve Price
Gavin West & Danny Richards
lan Richards & Phil Owen

Score
70
70.5
71
71
71
715
71.5
715
73
73
73.5
73.5
73.5
74
74
74.5
74.5
74.5
76
76

On countback™

On countback™*

On countback™*

On countback™

On countback*

On countback*

On countback™



21%
22"
23
24
25
26
27"
28t
29
30"
31
32nd

Tyler Lambert & Keith Arnold
John Santiago & Chris Fisher
Stuart White & Joe Hollingworth
Tony Chapman & Terry Wilson
Gary Watson & Andy Chapman
Mark Walpole & John Adkin
James Cranny & Chris Swinson
Stuart Whitehead & Sam Paulson
Roger Grace & Mick Pearson
Phil Cooper & Paul Ibson

David Radford & Nigel Wholley
Bradley Taylor & Kalon Lowe

On countback*: Counted on Gross back 9

Couples below either:

76.5
76.5
78
78
78.5
78.5
79
79.5
81
82.5
82.5
89.5

On countback™*

On countback™

On countback™*

On countback™*

Could not play or played as singles as their partners couldn’t play.

Played as singles:

Rory Burrows & Bobby McDonald, David Hallam & Tim Parr,

Aaron Ryan& Steve Mann, Kevin Mantle & Phil Tomkinson

Wish to play:

Terry Chambers & Trevor Clay, Michael & Neil South.

Craig Fisher & Graham West



