

## SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

# Round 1 Winter League Aggregate Medal

### Saturday 23<sup>rd</sup> October 2021

#### Results

		Score	
$1^{st}$	Johnny Fox & Aiden Johnsey	70	
$2^{nd}$	Justin Thompson & Ryan Clarke	70.5	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Dave Rowe & Kevin Pates	71	On countback*
4 <sup>th</sup>	Richard Godfrey & Scott Lambert	71	
$5^{\text{th}}$	Josh Croft & Nick Croft	71	
$6^{\text{th}}$	Matt Clarke & Kevin Ping	71.5	On countback*
7 <sup>th</sup>	Tony Lumb & Keith Hollis	71.5	
$8^{th}$	Brad Field & John Cheliotis	71.5	
9 <sup>th</sup>	Phil Hrycak & Ed Blain	73	On countback*
$10^{\text{th}}$	John Clarke & Mick Hickling	73	
$11^{\text{th}}$	Adrian Cheetham & Ryan Turner	73.5	On countback*
$12^{\text{th}}$	Pete Hutchby & Nick Kempson	73.5	
$13^{\text{th}}$	Nigel Bartholomew & Nigel Jarvis	73.5	
$14^{\text{th}}$	Jason Cooper & Mark Simmonds	74	On countback*
$15^{\text{th}}$	Darren Burrows & Ian Beastall	74	
$16^{\text{th}}$	Graham Roberts & Nigel Taylor	74.5	On countback*
$17^{\text{th}}$	Roger Smith & Mick Boulton	74.5	
$18^{th}$	Andy Seymour & Steve Price	74.5	
19 <sup>th</sup>	Gavin West & Danny Richards	76	On countback*
$20^{\text{th}}$	Ian Richards & Phil Owen	76	

21 <sup>st</sup>	Tyler Lambert & Keith Arnold	76.5	On countback*
22 <sup>nd</sup>	John Santiago & Chris Fisher	76.5	
23 <sup>rd</sup>	Stuart White & Joe Hollingworth	78	On countback*
$24^{th}$	Tony Chapman & Terry Wilson	78	
$25^{\text{th}}$	Gary Watson & Andy Chapman	78.5	On countback*
$26^{\text{th}}$	Mark Walpole & John Adkin	78.5	
27 <sup>th</sup>	James Cranny & Chris Swinson	79	
$28^{th}$	Stuart Whitehead & Sam Paulson	79.5	
29 <sup>th</sup>	Roger Grace & Mick Pearson	81	
30 <sup>th</sup>	Phil Cooper & Paul Ibson	82.5	On countback*
31 <sup>st</sup>	David Radford & Nigel Wholley	82.5	
32 <sup>nd</sup>	Bradley Taylor & Kalon Lowe	89.5	

#### On countback\*: Counted on Gross back 9

Couples below either:

Could not play or played as singles as their partners couldn't play.

Played as singles:

Rory Burrows & Bobby McDonald, David Hallam & Tim Parr,

Aaron Ryan& Steve Mann, Kevin Mantle & Phil Tomkinson

Wish to play:

Terry Chambers & Trevor Clay, Michael & Neil South.

Craig Fisher & Graham West